Nosthern Califorma Championship2017"Bee

Varsity Division

Name School
Michael

) Team Havoc
Nisenzon

Mason Tian Saratoga

Vikshar Team

Athreya Escobar
Brandon Team
Herren Guilder
Andrew

Saratoga
Owens
Richard

Saratoga
Wang

Grade

11

12

Rd. 1

11

11

12

Rd. 2

11

12

12

10

*QNSAO stands for “question number that student advanced on”

Rd. 3

11

13

10

Total

33

36

34

24

23

15

Rd. 1 Finals
Total/(QNSAQO)

6 (11)

6 (18)

6 (27)

Rd. 2 Finals
Total/(QNSAO)

10

Status

Champion

2nd place

3rd place




Team

Wade Wong ; 11
Guilder
Arjun
) Saratoga 12
Mishra
Team
Alex Tseng 11
Escobar
Bryan Mountain 0
Peltier View
. Team
Julia Park 11
Escobar
Ariel Livermore 1
Kenfaeh Valley
JV Division
Name School Grade
. Team Pi-
Joshua Rollin 9
oneers
) Team Pi-
Bilal Ron
oneers
) Team Pi-
Shiva Oswal

oneers

Avinash Iyer Team Hopkinz 8

Rd. 1

10

12

Rd. 2

10

10

11

Rd. 3

12

11

11

10

14

14

10

Total

32

30

34

28

Rd. 1 Finals
Total/(QNSAO)

6 (26)

6 (29)

6(32)

Rd. 2 Finals
Total/(QNSAO)

10

Status

Champion

2nd place

3rd place




Brandon Baik

Kiran

Rachamallu

Sathvik
Kaliyur

Aden Sun
Joshua

Replogle

Ashish
Basetty

Aayush
Singh

[zagani

Aquino

Sasha Prakir

Zain Jaffer

Shaunak
Mihra

BASIS
Independent

10

Saratoga 10

Saratoga 9
BASIS
Independent

Livermore
Valley

Team Hopkinz 8

Amador
Valley

Sinaloa 8

BASIS
Independent

Mountain
] 10
View
Amador
Valley

10

10

10

10

26

24

24

24

21

16

15

11




